
Events 22, 26, 52

Race 18

7
01:19.13087

01:20.770

David GRAHAM

Shaun MULLIGAN
ROW

7

2
01:12.55020

01:14.52024
01:16.380

Mick PENNELL

Peter HENWOOD

Joao QUINTANEIROROW

6

130
01:12.22041

01:12.29061
01:12.460

Joe MEAD

David MEAD

Mike LEESROW

5

666
01:08.040254

01:08.530166
01:09.030

Karl WITTERING

Ian STELTNER

Paul HAWKSWORTHROW

4

36
01:07.66026

01:07.73013
01:08.040

Stephen CAVE

Philip MURDEN

Mark BOSTOCKROW

3

282
01:06.300244

01:06.3701111
01:07.450

David WILLIAMS

Phil HOGAN

Simon DIXROW

2

355
01:03.150232

01:04.42030
01:05.920

Mark ESS

William CURTIS

Martyn COOPERROW

1

POLE
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